SCHEDULE - WILDBOYZ

Date

Thu, May 10, 12
Thu, May 17, 12
Thu, May 24, 12
Tue, May 29, 12
Thu, May 31, 12
Thu, Jun 07, 12
Thu, Jun 14, 12
Tue, Jun 19, 12
Thu, Jun 21, 12
Thu, Jun 28, 12
Thu, Jul 05, 12
Tue, Jul 10, 12
Wed, Jul 18, 12
Thu, Jul 19, 12
Thu, Jul 26, 12
Tue, Jul 31, 12
Wed, Aug 01, 12

RND

1

1

summer 2012 / BRAMPTON TIER 4 THURSDAY

Dec. 05, 2025

3 WILDBOYZ
n BRAMPTON FLYERS
o GOODFELLAS

n NIGHT PREDATORS

TML SELECTS

Visitor

H WILDBOYZ
u BRAMPTON FLYERS

2 GOODFELLAS
1 NIGHT PREDATORS
TML SELECTS

n HATS OFF KINGS

WILDBOYZ

n WILDBOYZ

WILDBOYZ

u WILDBOYZ
WILDBOYZ
BRAMPTON FLYERS
GOODFELLAS

WILDBOYZ

3

(V

2

1 WILDBOYZ
2

3 HATS OFF KINGS
1

WILDBOYZ

Time
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



